HILLIARD CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Ethnicity 1993 to Date

Difference
American Indian Aslan Black White Hispanic Multiracial from Previous

Year  Number %  Number % Number % Number % Number % Number % TOTAL Year
1993-1994 8 0.1 179 2 186 22 | 8181 947 48 06 24 0.3 | 8626 NA
1994-1995 8 0.1 197 21 191 2.0 8,860 94.4 64 0.7 64 0.7 | 9,384 +758
1995-1996 8 0.1 221 2.2 235 2.3 | 9,382 935 101 1.0 94 0.9 | 10,041 +657
1996-1997 10 0.1 266 2.5 322 30 | 9878 920 118 1.1 139 1.3 | 10,733 +692
1997-1998 10 0.1 310 2.8 325 2.9 P 91.4 119 1.4 192 1.7 1 11,211 +478
1998-1999 11 0.1 372 a4 338 2.8 10,910 90.8 163 1.4 211 1.8 | 12,005 +794
1999-2000 16 0.1 418 3.4 383 3.1 | 11,181  90.0 209 1.7 216 1.7 | 12,423 +418
2000-2001 15 0.1 444 3.4 456 36 11,647 894 209 1.6 264 2.0 | 12,935 +512
2001-2002 T 0.1 503 3.8 542 4.1 11,711 87.8 267 2.0 296 2.2 | 13,336 +401
2002-2003 16 0.1 550 4.0 668 48 | 11,954 86.3 336 2.4 330 2.4 | 13,854 +518
2003-2004 16 0.1 602 4.2 684 48 | 12,146 86.6 398 2.8 373 2.6 | 14,218 +364
2004-2005 21 0.1 670 4.6 738 51 | 12,247 84.2 437 3.0 433 3.0 | 14,546 +328
2005-2006 18 0.1 743 5 818 5.5 12,269 82.7 510 3.4 493 3.3 | 14,851 +305




